DocuSign Envelope ID: DDOSABDC-45B3-4C95-B104-D7A6AAGFOBT78 Cg a C a O g

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: Crawford Road Phase I
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
DATE: 5/03/2021

CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2924

TO CONTRACTOR: Anderson Columbia Co., Inc.

Reason for Change Order: The undersigned parties agree to amend this Contract to add an additional seven (7)
days to Substantial Completion and Final Completion to eliminate additional mobilization costs on Phase II of
the project by demobing from Phase I to assist in the removal and replacement of unsuitable material
encountered within the proposed roadbed in Phase II.

Original Comlruet Bum. . .. ... .00 cosasiiosisnnsssanmyseeinshssenissume $ 1.080.805.17
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 0.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.............cococvvviennnn $ 1.080.805.17
Amount of this Change Order (Add)...........ccccevvnenennn $ 0.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 1,080.805.17
The Contract Time will be increased 7 (Seven) days

Previous estimated Substantial Completion: 05/08/2021 Final Completion: 06/22/2021
New estimated Substantial Completion: 05/15/2021 Final Completion: 06/29/2021

APPROVED BY: m@mﬁhm DATE: _>/7/202
Robert Companion, Engineering Services
5/7/2021
APPROVED BY: 2 DATE
Bfian Simmons, Procurement Manager
. 5/16/2021
APPROVED BY: Mupan. Dkl DATE:
Megan Diehl, Office of Management and Budget
APPROVED BY: ichaet 5. PPtellin DATE; >/18/2021
Michael Mullin, County Atty./Contract Management
5/18/2021

APPROVED BY: Teww E. Vope ATCP DATE:
Taco E. Pope, AICP, County Manager




DocuSign Envelope 1D: DDOSABDC-45B3-4C95-B104-D7A6AA6F0B78

APPROVED BY: N/A

Thomas R. Ford, Chairman

ATTEST: N/A

John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts

Account No(s). 63470541-563100 CRAW1

DATE:

DATE:




DocuSign Envelope ID: DDOSABDC-45B3-4C95-B104-D7ABAAGF0B78

SECTION 00 63 63
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

(Instructions on 00 63 63-2) Crawford Road Phase | No. 1

PROJECT

DATE OF ISSUANGE:  4/21/2021 EEEECTIVE DATE:

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: CM 2824

_CONTRACTOR: Anderson Columbi ENGINEER | ARCHITECT: ETM _

You are diracted to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.
Description: Add 7 contract days.

Reason for Change Order: To eliminate additional mobilization costs on the Phase 2 project by demobing from phage 1
to assist on the phase 2 project in the removal and replacement of unsuitable material encountered within the proposed

roadbed
Attachments: (List documents supporting change) -~ CO No. 1 w/backup for the Phase 2 project
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
QOriginal Contract Times
Original Contract Price
Substantial Completion; 160
$_ 1,080,805.17 Ready for Finsl Payment:___205
(days or dates)
Net change from previous Changa Orders No.___toNo.____ Nel change from previous Change Orders No.____ foNo.___
$§__000 4]
(days)
Contract Price prior to this Changa Order Contract Times Prior to this Change Order
$__1,080,805.17
Substantial Complelien; 160 -
Ready for Final Payment;___205
{days or dates)
Net increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$_0.00 7
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
$__1.080,805.1T
Substantial Completion:__ 167
Ready for Final Payment:__212
(:ifa\ys or dates)

méni/ nature)

oy 2202/

NDED ACCEP
By:_, By.
Eugmwlm oct { momadSuqnalum)

007/ Dat Q%l&[ é[

Section 00 63 63-1




